Welcome to lubrita.com
Lubrita Cleaning Products
Lubrita Company born in Europe and working Worldwide!
2 3www.lubrita.com
Lubrita code Lubrita products Package
characteristic Package  Capacity Application
Hand Cleaning
ST-CLN-5000-4,5L Lubrita HAND CLEANER YELLOW 4 x 4.5 liter jar 4,5 liter Powerful citrus hand cleaning gel for removing heavy duty industrial soiling
ST-CLN-5000-10L Lubrita HAND CLEANER YELLOW 1 x 10 liter bucket 10 liter Powerful citrus hand cleaning gel for removing heavy duty industrial soiling
ST-CLN-5001-4,5L Lubrita HAND CLEANER SPECIAL 4 x 4.5 liter jar 4,5 liter Industrial solvent-free hand cleaner
ST-CLN-5001-10L Lubrita HAND CLEANER SPECIAL 1 x 10 liter bucket 10 liter Industrial solvent-free hand cleaner
ST-CLN-5002-4,5L Lubrita HAND CLEANER ORANGE 4 x 4.5 liter jar 4,5 liter Advances formulation hand cleaner using natural (citrus) ingredients
ST-CLN-5003-4,5L Lubrita HAND CLEANER RED 4 x 4.5 liter jar 4,5 liter Professional workshop hand cleaning gel for removing industrial soiling
ST-CLN-5003-10L Lubrita HAND CLEANER RED 1 x 10 liter bucket 10 liter Professional workshop hand cleaning gel for removing industrial soiling
Dispensers / Hand Pumps
ST-CLN-5004 DISPENSERS / HAND PUMPS 4.5 liter Each Disposable hand pump for 4,5 liter pet jar
ST-CLN-5005 DISPENSERS / HAND PUMPS 4.5 liter Each Wall frame for 4,5 liter pet jar
ST-CLN-5006 DISPENSERS / HAND PUMPS 4.5 liter Each Hand pump for 4,5 liter pet jar
ST-CLN-5007 DISPENSERS / HAND PUMPS 10 liter Each Hand pump & stainless steel bucket lid for 10 liter bucket
ST-CLN-5008 DISPENSERS / HAND PUMPS 10 liter Each 10 liter stainless steel walldispenser
Industrial Cleaning
ST-CLN-5009-10L Lubrita HS CLEANER 10 liter can 10 liter All-purpose industrial cleaner and degreaser
ST-CLN-5009-20L Lubrita HS CLEANER 20 liter can 20 liter All-purpose industrial cleaner and degreaser
ST-CLN-5009-200L Lubrita HS CLEANER 200 liter barrel 200 liter All-purpose industrial cleaner and degreaser
ST-CLN-5010-10L lubrita INTEREIN 10 liter can 10 liter Powerfull industrial cleaner with excellent grease-cutting performance
ST-CLN-5010-200L Lubrita INTEREIN 200 liter barrel 200 liter Powerfull industrial cleaner with excellent grease-cutting performance
ST-CLN-5011-20L Lubrita DEGREASER SPECIAL PRO 20 liter can 20 liter Water-based solvent and cleaner. Environmentally friendly
ST-CLN-5011-200L Lubrita DEGREASER SPECIAL PRO 200 liter barrel 200 liter Water-based solvent and cleaner. Environmentally friendly
ST-CLN-5012-10L Lubrita ANTOL 80 10 liter drum 10 liter Odourless degreaser for use in professional workshop part cleaning equipment
ST-CLN-5012-60L Lubrita ANTOL 80 60 liter drum 60 liter Odourless degreaser for use in professional workshop part cleaning equipment
ST-CLN-5012-200L Lubrita ANTOL 80 200 liter barrel 200 liter Odourless degreaser for use in professional workshop part cleaning equipment
ST-CLN-5013-10L Lubrita ANTOL 24 10 liter drum 10 liter Powerful emulsifiable degreaser
ST-CLN-5013-60L Lubrita ANTOL 24 60 liter drum 60 liter Powerful emulsifiable degreaser
ST-CLN-5013-200L Lubrita ANTOL 24 200 liter barrel 200 liter Powerful emulsifiable degreaser
ST-CLN-5014-25L Lubrita BRAKE CLEANER 25 liter Can & Tap 25 liter Professional cleaner for brake systems
Transport Cleaning
ST-CLN-5015-10L Lubrita CARSHAMPOO 10 liter can 10 liter All-purpose car shampoo
ST-CLN-5015-20L Lubrita CARSHAMPOO 20 liter can 20 liter All-purpose car shampoo
ST-CLN-5015-200L Lubrita CARSHAMPOO 200 liter barel 200 liter All-purpose car shampoo
ST-CLN-5016-10L Lubrita SHAMPOOWAX 10 liter can 10 liter Highly concentrated car shampoo with natural wax additives
ST-CLN-5016-20L Lubrita SHAMPOOWAX 20 liter can 20 liter Highly concentrated car shampoo with natural wax additives
ST-CLN-5016-200L Lubrita SHAMPOOWAX 200 liter barel 200 liter Highly concentrated car shampoo with natural wax additives
ST-CLN-5017-20L Lubrita CAR & TRUCKWASH 20 liter can 20 liter Highly concentrated foam cleaner for cars and trucks
ST-CLN-5017-200L Lubrita CAR & TRUCKWASH 200 liter barel 200 liter Highly concentrated foam cleaner for cars and trucks
ST-CLN-5017-1000L Lubrita CAR & TRUCKWASH 1000 liter IBC 1000 liter Highly concentrated foam cleaner for cars and trucks
ST-CLN-5017-20L Lubrita TRUCKWASH HD 20 liter can 20 liter Powerful foam cleaner for cleaning trucks and containers
ST-CLN-5017-200L Lubrita TRUCKWASH HD 200 liter barel 200 liter Powerful foam cleaner for cleaning trucks and containers
ST-CLN-5017-1000L Lubrita TRUCKWASH HD 1000 liter IBC 1000 liter Powerful foam cleaner for cleaning trucks and containers
CLEANERS